30 Eyliil 2023 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BOZKIREFESI(5)

2 ISYAN ATESI(9)

3 ZINCIR KOPARAN(18)
4 HUKOMB)

5 KASMR TAY(10)

6 KRALBATUR(11)

7 RUZGAR BARIS(14)
8  KUTADGU(12)

9 GIRDABIN OGLU(7)
10 POWER OF QUATRO(13)
11 BUYUK MENDERES(6)
12 AKFILOZOF(1)

13 UGANKUTLUTAY(17)
14 ATABEYLI(2)

15 BAHARBAHIR(3)

16 MARLIN(19)

17 YELDATAY(20)

18 BALKI TAY(4)

19 SOYLUSAH(15)

20 SURGUN KRAL(16)

GANYAN(S) 55,65 b, IKILi(5/9) :82,75 b, SIRALI iKILi(5/9) :115,90 4, PLASE(S) 8,65 %, PLASE(9) 6,75 , PLASE IKiLi(5/18) 4,80 +, PLASE IKILi(5/9) 24,50 4, PLASE IKiLi(9/18) :14,00 t,

Siklet

Yans Sonuglan

1.)1.290.000 ¢

1.)370.875 ¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3yde (OZGUNHAN- AYTOLLN 57
3yae SERHANTAY - YUNA 57
3yde AYABAKAN- DEMIRGOK 57
3yae UGANBEY - RABIA 57
3yde ONURKAAN- ZSUREN 57
3yae UGANBEY - YAPRAKHANM 57
3yke GUNTAY - NAZLIGELIN 57
3yde SARRAF-YEN ZUBEYDE 57
3yde BABAMEVLUT- GRDAP 57
3yke UCANOGLU- MEDBEY 57
3yke GURSU- SIVAYCAN 57
3yke BABA MEVLUT-AYSEVIL 57
3yae UCARER- TAYKUTLU 57
3yae AYABAKAN- GHANDEGER 57
3yde OzZGUNHAN- INCESEZI 57
3ykd BALKHAN- TURBOSARJ 55
3yad OZGUNHAN- AYHANM 55
3yae (OzZGUNHAN- ARCIVAN 57
3yke  UGCANBEY - IKBALIM 57
3yke BABA MEVLUT- BENL 57

G1/DHT

2.)516.000 ¢
2)148.350 ¢

Jokey
H.CiZiK
MAKYAWZ
VED.ABIS
G.KOCAKAYA
MCICEK
AASLAN
OYILDIRIM
MS.GELIK
MUS.CELIK
U.TEMUR
AKURSUN
H.KARATAS
MKAYA
ASOZEN
MASOLMAZ
EAKTUG
E.CiZIK
G.OZCELIK
AGELIK

MG.ARSLAN

Sahip
FED. KAHRAVAN

M NUR BECENE
B. BOR. AKARSU
NEC. DEMRKOL
VAH. ARI

M SAL. KAGMAZ
EM. ALTIN

ERK. SAHIN
VEH. KAHRAVIAN
ERK. SAHIN

M KUR. EMIN
KAM YURDABAK
i. SUA KUTLU
MUR. YILDIZ

D. ALI ARSLAN
ADN. KESKIN
iSM TURAN
MUR. KAYA

MAH. CADIRCI

B. BOR. AKARSU

57 kg,

3.)258.000 ¢
3)74.175+¢

Antrenérii
MUC.KAYA

SBECENE
F.SERINTURK
ZGUNELI

HUS KAYA
HAS.ALTUNBAS
MYAPAROGLU

F AYESILBUDAK
T.CEKICI
FAYESILBUDAK
C.GUNES
ANHING
MNEHVET INAL
MARSLAN
CKATI

HATAS
F.TURAN
BAKBULUT
KE.YILMAZ

F.SERINTURK

Derece

1.46.84

1.47.03

147.28

1.47.38

1.47.51

147.77

1.47.81

1.48.27

1.48.70

1.49.00

1.49.20

1.49.21

1.50.73

1.51.36

15144

1.52.24

1.52.33

1.52.75

1.53.76

1.54.10

Ankara Hipdromu (72. Yans Giinii)

1600 Cim
4.)129.000 ¢
4)37.088¢
Gy AGF St Fark
5,65 8 1,5Boy
13,80 19 1,5Boy
1,85 11 Yarim Boy
3,80 14 1Boy
10,50 7
71,80 2
17,60 1
28,75 16
80,25 9
28,75 3
31,20 20
4,55 18
38,60 12
35,00 5
48,20 4
15,60 10
85,95 15
84,05 17
8,70 6
1,85 13

SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(5/9/18/8/10) :5.133,84 , TABELA BAHIS(5/9/18/8) :1.124,25 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(5/9/18/8) 7,86 t, 6. CIFTE(10/5) 45,70 ©

G Gk.

6 Boy

99

92

105

99

90

55

80

49

67

48

69

75

78

62

50

90

61

59

81

52



